
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Pierre WILLEMS
ASUB
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4750m
Tijd : 0:37:19 (7'51"/km) [Punten : 983]

3/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Philippe POGU 0:36:42 [1000]
2. Gerrit RIET, VAN DE 0:37:04 [990]

1. 133 00:02:34 401m 6'24"/km
2. 105 00:02:31 00:05:05 369m 6'49"/km
3. 134 00:00:56 00:06:01 84m 11'07"/km
4. 125 00:01:36 00:07:37 188m 8'31"/km
5. 109 00:03:00 00:10:37 366m 8'12"/km
6. 127 00:03:30 00:14:07 445m 7'52"/km
7. 110 00:04:59 00:19:06 550m 9'04"/km
8. 108 00:03:42 00:22:48 429m 8'37"/km
9. 104 00:02:04 00:24:52 279m 7'24"/km

10. 111 00:03:15 00:28:07 413m 7'52"/km
11. 138 00:03:05 00:31:12 383m 8'03"/km
12. 124 00:00:48 00:32:00 116m 6'54"/km
13. 115 00:03:13 00:35:13 425m 7'34"/km
14. 999 00:02:06 00:37:19 297m 7'04"/km
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